Caseno
PUD-2013
PUD-2013

PUD-2013

PUD-2013
PUD-2013
PUD-2013
PUD-2013
PUD-2013
PUD-2013
PUD-2013
PUD-2013
PUD-2013
PUD-2013
PUD-2013
PUD-2013
PUD-2013
PUD-2013
PUD-2013
PUD-2013
PUD-2013

Owner
KENDALL W DILLON, PE, CRAFTON TULL
TONY MEEK

MUSTANG SCHOOL DISTRICT, CHARLES BRADLEY,

DEPUTY SUPERINTENDENT

AL & LINDA SHACKELFORD REVOC LIV TRUST
BEN BIORATO

BENJAMIN FRANCISCO GOMORY BIORATO
CREEKSIDE VILLAGE DEVELOPMENT LLC
DAVID J WALKER & CHRISTINE M WALKER
EVANGELINA VERA

JACK DOUGLAS WHIPPLE

JEFFREY PAUL BENSON & BRANDIE L BENSON
JEREMIAN GRANT AND TRICHSA GRANT
JOSHUA S WOOD & IVORY A WOOD

JOY LADELL UMBARGER

LGl HOMES-OKLAHOMA LLC

LUE ELLEN DOWDLE LIVING TRUST
OKCLDEV LLC

RENEE N JEFFERSON AND RANDY JEFFERSON
SCISSORTAIL DEVALOPMENT GROUP LLC
STEVE D GRISHAM & DONNA J GRISHAM

Mailing Address
300 POINTE PARKWAY BLVD
501 SE 4TH ST, STEA

12400 SW 15TH ST

3400 NOVAK DR

PO BOX 1165

2917 TUSCON DR

215 N RIVERSIDE DR

3520 NOVAK DR

11740 SW 29TH ST

11725 WHISPERING HOLLOW LN
2916 TUCSON DR

3144 ADELYN TERRACE

3600 NOVAK DR

2900 TUCSON DRIVE

1450 LAKE ROBINS DRIVE, SUITE 430
11801 SW 29TH ST

4058 N COLLEGE AVE, STE 300
3140 ADELYN TERRRACE

1800 S. SARA ROAD

3500 NOVAK DR

City
YUKON, OK
MOORE, OK

YUKON, OK

MUSTANG, OK
MUSTANG, OK
YUKON, OK
MOORE, OK
MUSTANG, OK
YUKON, OK
MUSTANG, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
MUSTANG, OK
YUKON, OK

THE WOODLANDS, TX
YUKON, OK
FAYETTEVILLE, AR
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
MUSTANG, OK

Zipcode
73099
73160

73099

73064
73064
73099
73160
73064
73099
73064
73099
73099
73064
73099
77380
73099
72703
73099
73099
73064



